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5% OFF





 
              XKB Connection SW-58015PD-10B3
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  XKB Connection
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                 Plugin  Vibration Sensors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  990
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.0787
                       
                        $0.0828
                      	$ 0.39
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.0641
                       
                        $0.0674
                      	$ 3.21
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.0568
                       
                        $0.0597
                      	$ 8.52
	
                      990+
                    	
                        $ 0.0456
                       
                        $0.0479
                      	$ 45.14
	
                      2970+
                    	
                        $ 0.0412
                       
                        $0.0433
                      	$ 122.36
	
                      4950+
                    	
                        $ 0.0390
                       
                        $0.041
                      	$ 193.05



 
              In Stock: 8550
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  